Position
Neighborhood Services &

Public Safety Director

Economic Development
Coordinator

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Planner

Code Compliance Officer

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Department

Neighborhood Services
& Public Safety

Neighborhood Services
& Public Safety

Neighborhood Services
& Public Safety

Neighborhood Services
& Public Safety

Neighborhood Services
& Public Safety

Neighborhood Services
& Public Safety

Total Wages

$161,491

$101,830

$91,523

$75.126

$71,285

$66,044

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$34,676
$18,378
$23,761
$5,423

$20,796

$3,539



