Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Neighborhood Services & Public Safety Director		Goleta	Neighborhood Services & Public Safety	\$161,491	\$34,676
Economic Development Coordinator		Goleta	Neighborhood Services & Public Safety	\$101,830	\$18,378
Senior Management Analyst		Goleta	Neighborhood Services & Public Safety	\$91,523	\$23,761
Senior Planner		Goleta	Neighborhood Services & Public Safety	\$75,126	\$5,423
Code Compliance Officer		Goleta	Neighborhood Services & Public Safety	\$71,285	\$20,796
Management Analyst		Goleta	Neighborhood Services & Public Safety	\$66,044	\$3,539